Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice. Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
50VDC 63VDC 100VDC
1H 1J 1
Plastic Film Capacitors
■Specifications
Category temp. range
(Including temperature-rise on unit surface)

•
•Noise suppression for logic circuit
■Explanation of Part Numbers
Taping Crimped lead
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
E C Q V
Product code Dielectric &
construction
Rated voltage Capacitance
J
Cap. Tol. Suffix Suffix
Ammo Reel
Straight Crimped Straight Crimped
2 3 5 9
Type1 Type2
style N style T
Blank W
■Dimensions in mm(not to scale)
■Packaging Specifications for Bulk Package
■Packing quantity:100pcs./bag
C<=0.33µF : 3000MΩ min. 20˚C, 50VDC  60s ECQV1H, ECQV1J
C>0.33µF : 1000MΩ . µFmin. 20˚C, 100VDC 60s ECQV1( )
Designed for high density insertion applications.
General purpose
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice. Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
Plastic Film Capacitors
■Taping Specifications for Automatic Insertion
●Taping style
●Packaging Specifications
■Rating, Dimensions & Quantity/Ammo Box or Reel
●Type ECQV(L) Rated voltage : 50VDC
0.01 7.3 3.2 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.012 7.3 3.2 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.015 7.3 3.2 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.018 7.3 3.2 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.022 7.3 3.2 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.027 7.3 3.2 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.033 7.3 3.2 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.039 7.3 3.2 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.047 7.3 3.2 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.056 7.3 3.2 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.068 7.3 3.2 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.082 7.3 3.6 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.1 7.3 4.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.12 7.3 4.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.15 7.3 4.4 5.5 9.5 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.18 7.3 4.5 5.5 9.5 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.22 7.3 4.8 5.5 9.5 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.27 7.3 4.6 7.0 11.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.33 7.3 5.2 7.0 11.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.39 7.3 5.7 7.3 11.3 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.47 7.3 6.0 7.3 11.3 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.56 7.3 5.8 10.0 14.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.68 7.3 6.5 10.0 14.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
0.82 7.3 6.8 10.0 14.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
1.0 7.3 8.0 11.0 15.0 5.0 5.0 0.50
1.2 10.2 6.5 10.0 14.0 7.5 5.0 0.50
1.5 10.2 7.2 10.0 14.0 7.5 5.0 0.50
1.8 10.2 7.2 12.0 16.5 7.5 5.0 0.50
2.2 10.2 7.9 12.0 16.5 7.5 5.0 0.50
Quantity
ECQV1H103JL(   )